
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

73 

111 

99 

69 

19 

83 

13 

92 

67 

238 

Name 

Barry SMITH Tracey BRYAN 

Peter GOODWIN Louise BLYTHE 

Andy SCRIVENER Tina McKEOWN 

Mark HALLS Darren PRENTIS 

Gordie McKEOWN Louis SCRIVENER 

Dennis CHARLETT Will CLIMO 

Matt PETERS Doug CORNES 

Ian STAPLES Keiran WHITAM 

David McARTHUR Tony NEW 

Darryl WILLIAMS Brian FLYNN 

Class 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

5.399 

36.062 

52.592 

1:14.758 

1:16.804 

1:18.668 

1:22.759 

1:37.051 

1 Lap 

Gap 

5.399 

30.663 

16.530 

22.166 

2.046 

1.864 

4.091 

14.292 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:46.013 

1:46.885 

1:47.298 

1:51.536 

1:53.298 

1:51.535 

1:55.407 

1:56.147 

1:56.428 

2:07.377 

In Lap 

4 

2 

4 

3 

5 

3 

8 

6 

4 

4 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL 

Margin of Victory 

5.399 

Avg. Speed 

130.463 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.013 

Best Speed 

132.437 

Best Lap by 

73 - Barry SMITH Tracey BRYAN 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2019 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST 

Sidecars 

Sidecars - Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:53:04 

HD International Track 3.900 km 

3/03/2019 10:38 


