

2019 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST

Sorted on Laps

Sidecars

HD International Track 3.900 km

Sidecars - Race 2

3/03/2019 10:38

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:53:04

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	73	Barry SMITH Tracey BRYAN	Sidecars	8			1:46.013	4	25
2	111	Peter GOODWIN Louise BLYTHE	Sidecars	8	5.399	5.399	1:46.885	2	20
3	99	Andy SCRIVENER Tina McKEOWN	Sidecars	8	36.062	30.663	1:47.298	4	16
4	69	Mark HALLS Darren PRENTIS	Sidecars	8	52.592	16.530	1:51.536	3	13
5	19	Gordie McKEOWN Louis SCRIVENER	Sidecars	8	1:14.758	22.166	1:53.298	5	11
6	83	Dennis CHARLETT Will CLIMO	Sidecars	8	1:16.804	2.046	1:51.535	3	10
7	13	Matt PETERS Doug CORNES	Sidecars	8	1:18.668	1.864	1:55.407	8	9
8	92	Ian STAPLES Keiran WHITAM	Sidecars	8	1:22.759	4.091	1:56.147	6	8
9	67	David McARTHUR Tony NEW	Sidecars	8	1:37.051	14.292	1:56.428	4	7
10	238	Darryl WILLIAMS Brian FLYNN	Sidecars	7	1 Lap	1 Lap	2:07.377	4	6

Announcements

RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.399	130.463	1:46.013	132.437	73 - Barry SMITH Tracey BRYAN

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz

Orbits

MNZ Steward: Larry Mouat

COC: Chris Costello

Hosted at Hampton Downs

Results are subject to MNZ Rules and Event Supplementary Regs

Printed: 3/03/2019 12:04:32 p.m.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Hampton Downs